DATASHEET
Fiber Optic Cable CST Double
Sheath LT External PE
Molex corrugated steel tape (CST) armored cable is a rugged cable suitable for
outdoor/external installations. The double polyethylene (PE) sheath makes the
cable suitable for installation in underground ducts or direct burial.  The corrugated
steel tape provides mechanical and rodent protection.

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No.  CFR-00820_ CFR-00830	 IND/0k/RJ/2023.03 	 ©2023 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
CFR-00820 180570661 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 12F LT CST EXT SM G562.D PE Black
CFR-00821 180570662 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 24F LT CST EXT SM G562.D PE Black
CFR-00822 180570663 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 48F LT CST EXT SM G562.D PE Black
CFR-00823 180570664 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 96F LT CST EXT SM G562.D PE Black
CFR-00824 180570665 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 144F LT CST EXT SM G562.D PE Black
CFR-00825 180570666 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 288F LT CST EXT SM G562.D PE Black
CFR-00826 180570667 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 4F LT CST EXT MM OM3 PE Black
CFR-00827 180570668 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 8F LT CST EXT MM OM3 PE Black
CFR-00828 180570669 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 12F LT CST EXT MM OM3 PE Black
CFR-00829 180570670 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 24F LT CST EXT MM OM3 PE Black
CFR-00830 180570671 Fiber Optic Cable South Africa 48F LT CST EXT MM OM3 PE Black